CS3025 — July 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
A simple dimming solution for you and
your customers
TSD703PTU*
Tru-Universal Dimmers do something today’s dimmers don’t: they simply
work – with virtually any dimmable lamp, load, and fixture on typical
residential and light commercial wiring (with the exception of 0-10V
LED drivers).

Tru-Universal Toggle Slide CFL/LED, Incandescent/Halogen,
ELV, MLV, EFL Dimmer
Ordering Information
For more information on these and other Legrand products refer to our Catalog or visit our web site.
Tru-Universal Toggle Slide Dimmers
Catalog Number Description Color Voltage Rating
TSD703PTUTC Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Three
interchangeable
Face Colors: Ivory, White,
Light Almond
120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
TSD703PTUW Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: White 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
TSD703PTULA Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color:
Light Almond
120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
TSD703PTUI Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Ivory 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
TSD703PTU Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Brown 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
TSD703PTUBK Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Black 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
TSD703PTURED Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Red 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen
450W CFL/LED
TSD703PTUGRY Preset, Single Pole and
3-Way
Face Color: Gray 120VAC
60Hz
700W Inc/Halogen